
MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 87288577

Data publicarii	21.09.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.420,00 RON - 1.420,00 RON

Descriere: disc pentru polizat 5 10,08 50,40 abraziv 4 6,72 26,88 vopsea plastic 1 60,50 60,50 lac 8 113,44 907,52 coltare 20 3,36 67,20 coltare 32 1,26 40,32 butuc yala 1 55,46 55,46 balamale 2 14,28 28,56 vopsea 0,75 l 3 26,89 80,67 dibluri 20 0,84 16,80 spray vopsea 1 26,89 26,89 coltar 4 5,04 20,16 wd 40 degresant 1 18,48 18,48 fierastrau 1 20,16 20,16 total fara tva 1420
